



## **Copyright Grant Delay Form**

This form is intended for those presenters that must put their Copyright Grant form through an approval process and cannot return their Copyright Grant form on or before July 31, 2009.

This Copyright Grant Delay Form is due on or before July 31, 2009. Please fax to

Steve Popernack at 216-689-3866. By signing this form, the presenter acknowledges that he or she: Has approval to attend and present his or her paper submission at the MWSUG 2009 conference in Cleveland, Ohio Will forward the Copyright Grant as soon as it is approved. (Please estimate the date that you will forward your signed/approved Copyright Grant :\_\_\_\_\_\_\_.) Will submit a written paper for inclusion in the MidWest SAS Users Group 2009 Proceedings on or before August 14, 2009. **Contact Author Must Sign** Company Name Signature Date Paper Number: \_\_\_\_\_ Authors: